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ARGENTINA
BRAND/WINE

Areyna Cabernet Sauvignon

Areyna Malbec

Areyna Torrontés

Bodini Malbec

Bodini Rose of Malbec

Casarena Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Casarena Estate Red Blend

Casarena Owen's Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon

Casarena Naoki's Vineyard Malbec

Casarena Lauren’s Vineyard Cabernet Franc

Chaman Petit Verdot

Chaman Cabernet Franc

Graffito Cabernet Franc

Graffito Malbec

La Posta Pizzella Malbec

La Posta Paulucci Malbec

La Posta Fazzio Malbec

La Posta Tinto Red Blend

La Posta Armando Bonarda

Luca Malbec

Luca Chardonnay

Luca Pinot Noir

Luca Laborde Double Select Syrah
Luca Beso De Dante

Luca Nico

Luca Historia de Familia Malbec — 1.5L
Lunta Malbec

Mendel Malbec

Mendel Cabernet Sauvignon
Mendel Semillon

Mendel Unus

Mendel Finca Remota

Reginato Sparkling Rose of Malbec
Tikal Patriota

Tikal Natural

Tikal Amorio

Tikal Jubilo

SRP

$15
$15
$15
$10
$10
$20
$20
$30
$30
$30
$15
$15
$25
$20
$18
$18
$18
$15
$15
$35
$35
$35
$25
S41
$125
$75
$20
$25
$25
$25
$50
$115
S16
$23
$23
$33
$40

VINE CONNECTIONS
@ www.vineconnections.com

UPC
835603003154
835603003147
835603003192
835603001839
835603002935
835603003031
835603003116
835603003123
835603003130
835603003307
835603002812
835603002805
835603002973
835603001808
835603001310
835603001242
835603002218
835603001396
835603001259
835603001082
835603001075
835603001099
835603001105
835603001068
835603001402
835603003260
835603001662
835603001372
835603002157
835603001624
835603001365
835603001549
835603001877
835603001174
835603001679
835603001167
835603001181
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CHILE
BRAND/WINE

Amayna Pinot Noir

Amayna Sauvignon Blanc

Aquitania Cabernet Sauvignon
Aquitania Lazuli

Boya Sauvignon Blanc

Boya Pinot Noir

Boya Rose

Casa Silva Cabernet Sauvignon, Los Lingues
Casa Silva Carmenere, Cuvee Colchagua
Casa Silva Carmenere, Los Lingues
Casa Silva Cool Coast Sauvignon Blanc
Casa Silva Microterroir

Casa Silva Altura

Casa Silva Sauvignon Gris 1912 Vines
Casa Silva Lago Ranco Sauvignon Blanc
Casa Silva S38 Cabernet Sauvignon
P.S. Garcia Bravado

P.S. Garcia Facundo

P.S. Garcia Vigno

J Bouchon Cabernet Sauvignon

J Bouchon Canto Norte

J Bouchon Canto Sur

J Bouchon Pais Salvaje

J. Bouchon Pais Viejo

J Bouchon Pais Salvaje Blanco

Mayu Carmenere Syrah

Mayu Pedro Ximenez

Mayu Sauvignon Blanc

Sol de Sol Chardonnay

Sol de Sol Pinot Noir

SRP

$35
$25
$20
$40
S18
$20
$15
$20
$15
$20
$20
S50
$100
$20
S35
$30
$20
$35
$50
$20
$15
$15
$20
$15
$25
$15
$15
$15
$35
$35

VINE CONNECTIONS
@ www.vineconnections.com

UPC
835603002416
835603002386
835603002270
835603002577
835603002720
835603002713
835603002935
835603002515
835603002430
835603002447
835603002485
835603002461
835603002478
835603002492
835603003215
835603002706
835603002836
835603002669
835603002690
835603002263
835603002249
835603002256
835603002683
835603003222
835603003185
835603002645
835603002621
835603002638
835603002553
835603002560
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CALIFORNIA

BRAND/WINE SRP UPC
Hayfork Cabernet Sauvignon $88

Lewelling Cabernet Sauvignon $85 835603006247
Lewelling Cabernet Sauvignon Wight Vineyard $120 835603006254
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JAPANESE SAKE
BRAND/SAKE

Ama No To Heavens Door - 300 ml
Ama No To Heavens Door - 720 ml

Bushido Way of the Warrior — 180ml Can
Bushido Way of the Warrior — 5x180ml Can Pack

Chiyonosono Shared Promise - 300 ml
Chiyonosono Shared Promise -720 ml
Chiyonosono Sacred Power - 300 ml
Chiyonosono Sacred Power - 720 ml
Daimon Road to Osaka — 720ml
Fukucho Moon on the Water - 300 ml
Fukucho Moon on the Water - 720 ml
Fukucho Forgotten Fortune - 300 ml
Fukucho Forgotten Fortune - 720 ml
Fukucho Seaside Sparkling - 500 ml
Kanbara Bride of the Fox - 300 ml
Kanbara Bride of the Fox - 720 ml
Kanbara Bride of the Fox- 1.8 L
Kanbara Ancient Treasure - 720 ml
Kawatsuru Crane of Paradise - 720 ml
Konteki Tears of Dawn - 300 ml
Konteki Tears of Dawn - 720 ml
Konteki Tears of Dawn - 1.8 L

Konteki Pearls of Simplicity - 300 ml
Konteki Pearls of Simplicity - 720 ml
Mana 1751 True Vision - 720 ml
Mantensei Star-Filled Sky - 300 ml
Mantensei Star-Filled Sky - 720 ml
Rihaku Dreamy Clouds - 300 ml
Rihaku Dreamy Clouds - 720 ml
Rihaku Dreamy Clouds - 1.8 L

Rihaku Dance of Discovery - 300 ml
Rihaku Dance of Discovery - 720 ml
Rihaku Wandering Poet - 300 ml
Rihaku Wandering Poet - 720 ml
Rihaku Wandering Poet - 1.8 L
Shiokawa Cowboy Yamahai — 720ml

Takahiro Nagayama Noble Arrow - 720 ml

VINE CONNECTIONS
@ www.vineconnections.com

SRP
S17
$34

S6
$30
$14
$26
$20
$43
$25
$19
$40
$18
$35
$33
S17
S35
$72
$90
$34
$20
$39
$76
$20
$39
$40
$16
$34
$15
$33
$67
$13
$25
$16
$35
$72
$36
$36

UPC
835603005110
835603004991
835603005868
835603007145
835603005615
835603005707
835603005196
835603005073
835603007121
835603005127
835603005004
835603005639
835603005721
835603005899
835603005400
835603005387
835603005790
835603005981
835603005899
835603005530
835603005523
835603005837
835603005554
835603005547
835603005998
835603005158
835603005035
835603005219
835603005103
835603005820
835603005660
835603005752
835603005172
835603005059
835603005813
835603005936
835603005905
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JAPANESE SAKE

BRAND/SAKE
Takatenjin Sword of the Sun - 300 ml
Takatenjin Sword of the Sun - 720 ml
Takatenjin Soul of the Sensei - 300 ml
Takatenjin Soul of the Sensei - 720 ml
Tensei Endless Summer - 720 ml
Tensei Song of the Sea - 720 ml
Tensei Thousand Waves - 500 ml
Tentaka Silent Stream - 720 ml
Tentaka Hawk in the Heavens - 300 ml
Tentaka Hawk in the Heavens - 720 ml
Tentaka Organaka - 720 ml
Toko Ultraluxe — 720ml
Toko Sun Rise —720ml
Tozai Snow Maiden — 180ml Can
Tozai Snow Maiden — 5x180ml Can Pack
Tozai Snow Maiden - 300 ml
Tozai Snow Maiden - 720 ml
Tozai Well of Wisdom - 300 ml
Tozai Well of Wisdom - 720 ml
Tozai Living Jewel - 300 ml
Tozai Living Jewel - 720 ml
Tozai Typhoon - 720 ml
Tozai Typhoon-1.8L
Tozai Blossom of Peace - 720 ml
Tozai Night Swim — 180ml Can
Tozai Night Swim — 5x180ml Can Pack

Yamada Shoten Everlasting Roots - 900 ml

Yuho Eternal Embers - 720 ml
Yuho Eternal Embers - 1.8 L
Yuho Rhythm of the Centuries - 720 ml

VINE CONNECTIONS
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SRP

$15
$29
$24
$50
$34
$40
$60
$120
$14
$30
$36
$135
S35
$5
$25
$10
$18
$13
$25
$10
$18
$14
$28
$18
$5
$25
$32
$30
$65
S35

UPC
835603005622
835603005714
835603005585
835603005578
835603007053
835603005776
835603005769
835603005226
835603005202
835603005097
835603005783
835603007077
835603007084
835603007213
835603007220
835603005431
835603005448
835603005455
835603005295
835603005417
835603005424
835603005844
835603005516
835603005493
835603007091
835603007183
835603005912
835603005738
835603007060
835603005745
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WORLD SPIRITS

BRAND/SPIRIT

Chiyonosono 8000 Generations Shochu — 750ml

Rihei Ginger Shochu — 750m

YUZUGIN Japanese Gin — 750ml

Sunday’s Whisky — 750ml
La Fuerza Blanco Vermouth —

750ml

La Fuerza Rojo Vermouth — 750ml

@

VINE CONNECTIONS
www.vineconnections.com

SRP
$30
$55
$75
$70
$25
$25

UPC
835603005363
811001031005
835603007176
835603007114
835603003345
835603003352
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